
Notes
	 •	� We do have a minimum of two night stays at 

weekends (in high season) and three / four night 
minimum at bank holidays.

	 •	� Tents requiring electric hook (10 amp) can purchase 
meter cards (cash only) on arrival at reception or 
during shop hours. Unused units will be refunded.

	 •	� Caravan pitches are all hard standings with 16 amp 
hook ups, water tap and TV aerial socket.

	 •	� Bookings can be made online or by telephone.

	 •	 A deposit is required upon booking.

	 •	� See our full terms and conditions for information 
regarding refunds and transfers.

	 •	� All prices include VAT, hot water, showers and WiFi.

	 •	 �We like to be flexible with arrival departure times but 
at busy periods we request departure by 12 noon and 
arrivals after 1.00pm.

	 •	� We are a peaceful rural site so if you want loud 
parties our site is not the one for you.

	 •	� We do try to man our phones at all times but we are 
a working farm and unfortunately we may be unable 
to answer your call.

	 •	� We give a 5% discount on bookings of seven nights or 
more (not available on additional items).

	 •	� We are closed for tents during winter months.

	 •	� Sorry - No group bookings.

	 •	� No arrivals after 7pm without prior arrangement.

Site Map

Site Charges
2023

Beech Croft Farm Caravan Park, Blackwell-in-the Peak, Taddington, Buxton, 
Derbyshire SK17 9TQ

Tel: 01298 85330   Email: mail@beechcroftfarm.co.uk 
Web: www.beechcroftfarm.co.uk
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Site Charges
We are open all year round for caravans / motor homes 

with under floor heating in our toilet/shower block

We have a standard price band with 
reduced rates at quieter times.

Season Calendar
Our aim is not to increase rates at weekends and bank holidays  

but give a reduction at quieter times.

  = Standard Season Rates

  = Reduced Season Rates

	 Caravan / motor home inc 16 amp	
£29.00 	 £32.00 	 hook-up & 2 persons

		  Reduced	 Standard

	 Caravan / motor home inc 16 amp 	
£27.00	 £29.00

 
	 hook-up & 1 person

	 Car & Tent inc 2 persons	 £22.00	 £25.50

	 Car & Tent inc 1 person 	 £18.00 	 £21.50

	 Extra charge for Large tents 
	 Free	 £3.50	 (over 6 berth or 6 metres)

	 Tent & Motor Cycle inc 1 person	 £12.00	 £12.50

	 Extra Adults 	 £5.50 	 £5.50

	 Children aged 6-18 if accompanied
	 £4.00 	 £4.00	 by parents

	 Children 5 & under 	 Free 	 Free

	 Dogs 	 Free 	 Free

	 Awning 
	 Free 	 Free	 (with caravans or Motor Caravans)

	 Gazebo 
	 Free 	 £4.00	 (with Tents - Maximum 3 metres)

	 Hikers 
	 £10.00 	 £10.00	 (per person)

	 Duke of Edinburgh Award Scheme
	 £10.00 	 £10.00	 groups or similar

	 Extra Cars 
	 Free 	 £3.50	 (with Tents)

FREE WiFi


